W WEARWELL

Property

Flammability

Taber Abrasion
Temperature Range
Coefficient of Friction
Compression Deflection

Tile-Top Select - Black Anti Fatigue Mats
Group 494BK
Provide fatigue relief for your workers that are on their feet all day. Tile-Top
Select anti-fatigue floor mats make an economical and comfortable anti-
fatigue flooring solution. The chemical resistant PVC surface and FlexLink
sponge base delivers outstanding ergonomic support. Tile-Top Select is a
perfect choice for medical, pharmacy, and lab applications because the
composition of this mat results in anti-microbial characteristics with NO
SPECIAL ADDITIVES required. This inhibits the growth of organic
compounds and bacteria, keeping your standing area more hygienic. Comes
in classic marbleized style and colors to complement any office, commercial
or industrial environment.

o Flex-Link sponge base is economical and comfortable

o Durable, easy to clean marbleized style surface

o Floor mat provides anti-fatigue and ergonomic support for standing
workers

o Ideal for light industrial or commercial applications

o Convenient sizes for workstations, standing height desks

o Meets the ASTM G21 standard for anti-microbial properties

o Available in multiple marble top colors & sizes

o Available in 1/2" and 7/8" thick
Learn more about Tile-Top ergonomic matting here.

Wearwell Categories Anti-Fatigue Matting

Suitable Environment Dry Floors
Customization Options C1 - Custom Length
Solid or Drainage Solid
Material PVC Surface With PVC Sponge
Recycled <10%
Warranty 3 Years

Test / Result
MVSS 302 / 'A"; Rating
ASTM D 3884 / 1% loss
0to110F
ASTM F1677 / Dry: COF = .78 / Wet COF = .17
ASTM D395-98 / 30%

Tear Strength Not Available

ESD Rating Not Available

Dielectric Strength Not Available

SKU UPC Color Thickness Dimensions Stock Part UOM
494.12x2x3BWH 715411256013 Black/White 1/2 In. (13 mm) 2'x 3' N EA
494.12x2x60BWH White 1/2 In. (13 mm) 2'x 60’ Y RL


https://www.wearwell.com/applications/anti-fatigue-mats
https://www.wearwell.com/products/tile-top-matting

494.12x3x5BWH
494.12x3x60BWH
494.12x4x60BWH
494.78x2x3BWH
494.78x2x60BWH
494.78x3x5BWH
494.78x3x60BWH
494.78x4x60BWH

715411256433
715411333172

715411116423

715411118557

Black/White 1/2 In.

White 1/2 In.
White 1/2 In.
Black/White 7/8 In.
White 7/8 In.
Black/White 7/8 In.
White 7/8 In.

White 7/8 In.

3'x 5
3'x 60'
4' x 60'
2'x 3
2' x 60
3'x 5
3'x 60'
4' x 60'

< <X 2 <X 2 < < =2

EA
RL
RL
EA
RL
EA
RL
RL



