## **WEARWELL**



https://wearwell.com/

## **Tile-Top Select - Black Anti Fatigue Mats**

**Group 494BK** 

Provide fatigue relief for your workers that are on their feet all day. Tile-Top Select anti-fatigue floor mats make an economical and comfortable antifatigue flooring solution. The chemical resistant PVC surface and FlexLink sponge base delivers outstanding ergonomic support. Tile-Top Select is a perfect choice for medical, pharmacy, and lab applications because the composition of this mat results in anti-microbial characteristics with NO SPECIAL ADDITIVES required. This inhibits the growth of organic compounds and bacteria, keeping your standing area more hygienic. Comes in classic marbleized style and colors to complement any office, commercial or industrial environment.

- Flex-Link sponge base is economical and comfortable
- Durable, easy to clean marbleized style surface
- Floor mat provides anti-fatigue and ergonomic support for standing workers
  - Ideal for light industrial or commercial applications
  - Convenient sizes for workstations, standing height desks
  - Meets the ASTM G21 standard for anti-microbial properties
  - Available in multiple marble top colors & sizes
  - Available in 1/2" and 7/8" thick

Learn more about Tile-Top ergonomic matting <u>here</u>.

Wearwell Categories	Anti-Fatigue Matting
Suitable Environment	Dry Floors
<b>Customization Options</b>	C1 - Custom Length
Solid or Drainage	Solid
Material	PVC Surface With PVC Sponge
Recycled	<10%
Warranty	3 Years

Property	Test / Result
Flammability	MVSS 302 / 'A'; Rating
Taber Abrasion	ASTM D 3884 / 1% loss
Temperature Range	0 to 110 F
Coefficient of Friction	ASTM F1677 / Dry: $COF = .78$ / Wet $COF = .17$
Compression Deflection	ASTM D395-98 / 30%
Tear Strength	Not Available
ESD Rating	Not Available
Dielectric Strength	Not Available

SKU	UPC	Color	Thickness	Dimensions	Stock Part	UOM
494.12x2x3BWH	715411256013	Black/White	1/2 In. (13 mm)	2' x 3'	N	EA
494.12x2x60BWH		White	1/2 In. (13 mm)	2' x 60'	Υ	RL

494.12x3x5BWH	715411256433	Black/White	1/2 In. (13 mm)	3' x 5'	N	EA
494.12x3x60BWH	715411333172	White	1/2 In. (13 mm)	3' x 60'	Υ	RL
494.12x4x60BWH		White	1/2 In. (13 mm)	4' x 60'	Υ	RL
494.78x2x3BWH	715411116423	Black/White	7/8 In. (22 mm)	2' x 3'	N	EA
494.78x2x60BWH		White	7/8 In. (22 mm)	2' x 60'	Υ	RL
494.78x3x5BWH	715411118557	Black/White	7/8 In. (22 mm)	3' x 5'	N	EA
494.78x3x60BWH		White	7/8 In. (22 mm)	3' x 60'	Υ	RL
494.78x4x60BWH		White	7/8 In. (22 mm)	4' x 60'	Υ	RL